Vivid Leds, Inc. PO BOX 9, Sellersburg, IN 47172
Phone/Fax: 800-974-3570     Email: sales@vividleds.us     www.vividleds.us
Exite Series Multi-Application Luminaires
with Multiple Optics and Mounting Options
EXTREME
FLOOD & SPOT LIGHTING
Exite FL
4 Mounting Options
4 IES Distributions
5 Kelvin Choices
• VVDFLE250 - 1 Module - 250W - 36614 Lm
• VVDFLE300 - 2 Modules - 300W - 45965 Lm
• VVDFLE400 - 2 Modules - 400W - 58147 Lm
• VVDFLE500 - 2 Modules - 500W - 69256 Lm
• VVDFLE600 - 3 Modules - 600W - 83112 Lm
• VVDFLE750 - 3 Modules - 750W - 103074 Lm
• VVDFLE100 - 4 Modules - 1000W - 139692 Lm
• VVDFLE125 - 5 Modules - 1250W - 172257 Lm
Models:
Quad Tenon
for VVDFLE250
Straight Arm Bracket or
Angle Adjustable Slipfitter
Trunnion
270 Degree Rotation
Dark Sky
Compliant Visor
IN A NEW LIGHT
Exite FL
4 Mounting Options
4 IES Distributions
5 Kelvin Choices
STADIUMS
IN A NEW LIGHT
• VVDSP300W - 300W - 41130 Lm
• VVDSP400W - 400W - 54150 Lm
• VVDSP500W - 500W - 65830 Lm
• VVDSP600W - 600W - 80732 Lm
• VVDSP750W - 750W - 99496 Lm
• VVDSP1000W - 1000W - 133915 Lm
• VVDSP1250W - 1250W - 164110 Lm
Models:
Exite Max / Exite Elite
4 IES Distributions / 5 Kelvin Choices
AREA/SITE/PARKING LOT/FLOOD
Exite PL
4 Mounting Options
7 IES Distributions
5 Kelvin Choices
• VVDAF080 - 80W - 11393 Lm
• VVDAF100 - 100W - 13678 Lm
• VVDAF150 - 150W - 21828 Lm
• VVDAF185 - 185W - 25561 Lm
• VVDAF240 - 240W - 33771 Lm
• VVDAF300 - 300W - 42549 Lm
• VVDAF400 - 400W - 56932 Lm
• VVDAF500 - 500W - 69616 Lm
Models:
TR -180 Degree Adjustable Trunnion
EA - Arm Mount for Wall or Pole
U - Large Adjustable Yoke Bracket